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Westerly (Rhode Island, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Rockridge Road

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595

Title

Personal Care-A
Electric Scooter-C
Shelving Units-C
Electronics-A
Bentwood Rocker-A
Electronics-B

Lawn Care-B

Kitchen Essentials-A
Refrigerator-C

Kitchen Needs-A
Kitchen Essentias-A
Kitchen Storage and More-C
Table and Chairs-C
Baking and Cooking-A
Table and Chairs-C
Two Hutches-C

Wall Art-B

Pet Needs-A

Baskets and More-A
Couch-C

Piano-C

Crafting and Paper Goods-A
Relaxation Decor-A
Linens-B

Plastic Storage-A

Baby Needs-B

Vases-A

Handbags-B
Electronics-A

Office Desk-C
Children's Toys-A
Childrens Entertainment-B
Entertainment Center-C

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626

Title

Office Furniture-C
End Tables-C

Glass Top Tables-C
Office Desk-C
Tables-C

End Tables-C

Full Size Bed Frame-B
Decor-A

Furniture-C

Crafting Supplies-A
Crafting Supplies-A
Storage-C

Pool Table-C

Pool Room Decor-A
Furniture-C

Vintage Electronics-C
Stationary Bike-C
Office Supplies-A
Sporting Equipment-A
Media-A

Adolescent Bench Press-C
Car Rims-B

House Hold Tools-B
Christmas Decor-A
Christmas Decor-A
Holiday Decor-A
Media-A

Holiday Decor-A
Lacquer Bedroom Set-C
Furniture-C

Books And Frames-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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